
® REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF TAYMOR INDUSTRIES LTD. 

AVAILABLE 
FINISHES

OCTOBER 2012

 FEATURES
• CONCEALED SURFACE MOUNT
• LIFETIME wARRANTY
• MOUNTING HARDwARE AND 

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 
INCLUDED

AZURE
5900 SERIES

BATHWARE

SATIN NICKEL
C15

AZURE



® REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF TAYMOR INDUSTRIES LTD. 

TOWEL BAR
TUBE SIZE

TOWEL BAR
TUBE MATERIAL

TOWEL RING
TUBE MATERIAL

STANDARD  
PAPER HOLDER

ROLLER MATERIAL

PAPER HOLDER/ 
TOWEL HOLDER 

MATERIAL

C15 SATIN NICKEL 5/8” (16mm) ALUMINUM ALUMINUM PLASTIC STEEL

C26 POLISHED CHROME 5/8” (16mm) ALUMINUM ALUMINUM PLASTIC STEEL

C26D SATIN CHROME 5/8” (16mm) ALUMINUM ALUMINUM PLASTIC STEEL

PHOTO DESCRIPTION SATIN NICKEL
C15 

CASE 
PACK

18” x 5/8” TOwEL BAR
24” x 5/8” TOwEL BAR
30” x 5/8” TOwEL BAR

02-D5918SN
02-D5924SN
02-D5930SN

4
4
4

SINGLE ROBE HOOK 02-D5901SN 4

TOwEL RING 02-D5904SN 4

STANDARD PAPER HOLDER 02-D5908SN 4

PAPER HOLDER/TOwEL HOLDER 02-D5948SN 4

5900 SERIES
BATHWARE

AZURE

CONSTRUCTION: ZAMAC (DIECAST ZINC ALLOY)

INCLUDES MOUNTING PLATES — 1-3/16” (46mm) x 1-3/16” (30mm); NYLON ANCHORS AND STEEL PHILLIPS HEAD SCREwS — #8 x 1-1/4” (32mm)

SINGLE ROBE HOOKTOWEL BAR

TOWEL RING STANDARD PAPER HOLDER PAPER HOLDER/TOWEL HOLDER

MEASUREMENTS SUBJECT TO A 3% VARIANCE.

OCTOBER 2012 AZURE

18”, 24”, 30” C-C
(457mm, 610mm, 762mm)

2-1/2” (64mm)

2-1/2” (64mm)

2-1/2” (64mm)

2-1/2” 
(64mm)

2-1/2” 
(64mm)

2-1/2” 
(64mm)

1-1/2” 
(38mm) 1-1/2” (38mm)

1-1/2” 
(38mm)

2-1/2” 
(64mm)2-1/2” 

(64mm)
2-1/2” 

(64mm)

2-1/2” 
(64mm)

1-1/2” 
(38mm)

2-15/16” (75mm)

2-15/16” (75mm)

19-5/8”, 25-5/8”, 31-5/8”
(498mm, 651mm, 803mm)

20-3/4”, 26-3/4”, 32-3/4”
(527mm, 679mm, 832mm)

6-3/8” 
(162mm)

8-1/8” C-C (206mm)

9-3/4” (248mm)

10-3/4” 
(273mm)

6” 
(152mm)

2-1/2” 
(64mm)

1-1/2” 
(38mm) 2-7/8” 

(73mm)

4-1/2” 
(114mm)

6-3/4” 
(171mm)

3-1/4” 
(83mm)

1-1/2” (38mm)




